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BASLER’

the power of

120x120mm, 60x60mm

2200000648
Back light, 63x90x15(60x60), 635 Red

« Integrated controller for perfect sychronisation -
 Blue, red or white LEDs =
« 120 x 120mm or 60 x 60mm light emitting surface -
« Easy access to strobing and over drive functions

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNICAL DATA
Operating temperature 0..40°C
Wavelength 635
Colour Red

Light dimensions
Storage temperature
Weight

Length

Humidity storage
Width

Operating humidity
Connector/controller
Power consumption
Approvals

Height

Input voltage

60mm x 60mm

-20 ... +60°C

130 g

63 mm

20-85%

90 mm

20-85%

Integrated controller, constant voltage (66.2x30x20mm)
6,1W

CE, EN61000-6-2, EN61000-6-4, RoHS
15 mm

24V DC (+10%)
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